Assi Dire i	etor o and T	nt Recordation Services of the U.S. Patent rademark Office 1450	RECORDATION FORM PATENTS C		U.S. DEPARTM Pat	MENT OF COMMERCE ent and Trademark Office
<b>-</b>		ria, VA 22313-1450			Attorney Docket No.	132246
		cord the attached document. nber of pages including cover shee	et, attachments, and docume	ent: <u>2</u>		
1.	А. В.	Name of conveying party(ics): Kousuke SUZUKI Additional name(s) of conveying	g party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	NIK 2-3,	and address of receiv. ON CORPORATIO MARUNOUCHI 3 YODA-KU, TOKY	ON 3-CHOME
з.	А. ⊠ □ В.	Nature of conveyance:   Assignment   Security Agreement   Other   Execution Date:   July 27, 200	Merger Change of Name 7	B. Addi	ional name(s) & addre	ess(es) attached? Yes ⊠No
4.	А.	Patent Application No.(s) <u>11/7</u>	<u>85,715</u>	B. Pater	nt No.(3)	
			Additional numbers attac	hed? 🗌 Yes 🗵	No	
	C.	Title of Application: <u>EXPO</u> <u>MANU</u>	<u>SURE APPARATUS, I</u> JFACTURING METH	EXPOSURE MI OD	ETHOD, AND DE	<u>VICE</u>
5.	Na cor	me and address of party to whom one coming document should be maile	correspondence ed:	6. Total num	ber of applications and	d patents involved: <u>1</u>
	N	ame: <u>Mario A. Costantino</u>		7. Please total f	charge Deposit A ec (37 CFR 3.41) in	ccount No. 15-0461 the the amount of \$ <u>40.00</u> .
	А	ddress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, P P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22: Phone Number: 703-836 Fax Number: 703-836	320 6-6400	8. Credit any deposit ac	overpayment or char) count number 15-046	ge any underpayment to 11.
9.	Tc	atement and signature. ) the best of my knowledge and be iginal document.	lief, the foregoing informat	ion is true and co	rrect and any attached	l copy is a true copy of th≊
	M M	ario A. Costantino Registration Normes E. Golladay, II Registration N	o. 33,565 Jo. 58,182	D	ate: <u>August 23, 2007</u>	

PATENT REEL: 019746 FRAME: 0780

## OLIFF & B

OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC	00902104 VY
	2月992104 U7 05ア-22998 25-陸 1/1)
ASSIGNMENT	US-淩 ½)
UZUKI (3)	
(ட <u></u>	
(6)	·

In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to

<b>(</b> 9)	Easert Name of Assignce
(10)	Insert Address of Assignce

Insert

Name(a) of Inventor(s)

**d**-D

(12)

**(13)** 

2-3, Marunouchi 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, Japan (10)

<u>Kousuke SUZ</u>UKI

NIKON CORPORATION

(D)

(2)

(D) (4)

(ዎ)

(hereinsfler designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the Invention, and in all applications for priori including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, substitute, and release evolucation(s), and all Letters Priori, extensions, releases and recommination certific

(11)	Insert
	Identification
	such as Title, Case
	Number, or Foreign
	Application Number

Insert Date of Signing of Application

Alternative Identification for filed applications

	any be granted on th			analona, ference	s ana recia	minifion co.	rulicates
(11)		APPARATUS, RING METHO		METHOD,	AND I	DEVICE	
(Atto	mey Docket No.	132246					<u>,</u>
for we date h	ich the undersigned are with or	has (have) executed	t an application fo	r patent in the L	hited State	s of Americ	a on even
(12)	og July 27	, 2007					
(13)	U.S. application Se	arial Number	11/785,7	15			<b>-</b>
filed	April 19	. 2007					

1) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or reissue applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary.

2) Each undersigned agrees to excerte all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning any application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with ruch interference.

3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.

4) Each undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be posserve to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or recramination a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignce.

5) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from and application(s) to the said Assignce, as Assignce of the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has not excented, and will not excente, any agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this assignment is binding on him and his heles, exectessors, assigns and legal representatives.

6) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLEF 4 BERRIDGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any forther identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patient and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).

Jul. 27, 2007	Name of Inventor	Kousuke SUZVKI	Kousuke SUZUKI
	Name of Inventor		
	Name of Inventor	-	(SEAL)
	Name of Inventor		(SEAL)
	Name of Inventor		(SEAL)
	Name of Inventor		(\$EAL)
	Name of Inventor		(SEAL)
	Name of Inventor		(SEAL)
			Name of Inventor   Name of Inventor

This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it thould be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: Witness

Withcost

Dete	
-	

.